Basic Program

Registration Fee

1 Class Per Week

Special

Family Discount

Belt Test Fee

Additional Practice

Private Lessons

Black Belt Discount
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Price List

One hour classes, 2 days per week. This
program includes all of the training needed to
complete the 3 to 4 year Black Belt
curriculum.

Includes all enrollment forms, a uniform,
customized student handbook, and white belt
test.

Basic program above, however student
attends only one class per week. One class
per week students are not eligible for Black
Belt Club or special practices.

Basic program above paid for by 3 month
advance payment plan.

1st Member - Full price
2nd Member - 25% off
3rd Member - 50% off
4th Member - 75% off
5th Member - Free

Includes belt test, new rank certificate, and
new belt.

Attendance in extra classes based on rank
and skill added to basic program.

Individual personalized lessons tailored to
the student's needs and desires.

25% off (Adults Only)

$79.00/month

$49.00/one time fee

$49.00/month

$210.00/3months
Immediate Family Only.
Single Household Proof
Required.

Discount does not apply
to registration fee.

$35.00/test

$10.00/class

$30.00/Hr + $5 Per
Instructor Belt Rank

Apply to chosen plan



